Bus

Bus 985

Direction
Choa Chu Kang Int — Lor 1 Geylang Ter

40 stops

Open route schedule

Choa Chu Kang Int

Lot 1/Choa Chu Kang Stn

Opp Blk 210

Cck Polyclinic

Blk 6

Blk 157

Opp Blk 26

Bt Batok Fire Stn

Bef Bt Batok West Ave 5

Opp Bt Batok Driving Ctr

Opp Hometeamns

Blk 334

Blk 331

Blk 315

Blk 306

Aft Bt Batok West Ave 5

Opp Blk 628

Blk 503

Opp Blk 242

Opp Blk 258

Opp Blk 266

Go to website

Route schedule
Choa Chu Kang Int — Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info
Direction: Choa Chu Kang Int
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
ng .-
104 10k + Yishun
: i 9 Mandai
Sungei Kadut j - 28 -
Seletar
S 13 ik,
5 N & 15 gy =}
BT i 1 el T
Choa'C % hPan
5"" Buangkok
of ; Thomson &
Central Water,, \ | Hougang
Tengah D Serangoon
ey iGardens Kovan
i g '
32 ; A y Bishani® Serangoon
2 el 10
: 30 3 ) *2, ’
£ B0 2 s .
Jureng H iy 268 PntongPasic :
Bukit Timah i
5B " . llang Way
j : B:EF'-I:I'(-. [ar2C Geylang
Clementi ¢ |
o8 . -Holland Willage ; - )
“hge : Ta""qlm. prcharcy, “Grawford
g Queenstonm RiverMalley " g
PasirPanjang. 'z % il Sihgapore G
: 3 =Buki el Fisl ¢
. e = I[_Tpra © OpenStreetMap contributors
N g BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-985-2635303836-752665951
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-985-2635303836-752665951
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-985-2635303836-752665951

Autobacs

Aft Bt Batok East Ave 6

The Hillford

Aft Chun Tin Rd

Opp Blk 19

Opp Beauty World Stn

Goh & Goh Bldg

Opp Catholic Jc

Bef Thomson Flyover

Trellis Twrs

Aft Blk 195

St. Andrew'S Village

MOM Svcs Ctr

Blk 54

Blk 44

Opp Boon Keng Stn

Bef Kallang PI

Opp Kallang Stn/Blk 2¢

Lor 1 Geylang Ter



Direction Route schedule

Lor 1 Geylang Ter — Choa Chu Kang Int Lor 1 Geylang Ter — Choa Chu Kang Int
40 stops Monday 05:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:45
Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Wednesday 05:45
Kallang Stn/Opp Blk 2c

Thursday 05:45
Opp Kallang PI

Friday 05:45
Blk 7
Boon Keng Stn/Blk 102 Saturday 05:45
Opp Bendemeer Pr Sch Sunday 05:45
St. Michael's PI

Route info
Aft Moonstone Lane Direction: Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Stops: 40

Opp St. Andrew'S Village
Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

Opp Blk 195

Opp Trellis Twrs

Catholic Jc

Opp Bt Timah Plaza

Pei Hwa Presby Pr Sch

Beauty World Stn Exit C

Blk 18

Signature Pk Condo

Opp The Hillford

Bef Bt Batok East Ave 6

Opp Autobacs

Blk 267

Blk 258

Blk 242

Blk 240

Aft Bt Batok Stn/Blk 628


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-985-2635303836-752665951

Bef Bt Batok West Ave 5
Opp Blk 305

Opp Blk 315

Blk 419

Opp Blk 336
Hometeamns

Bt Batok Driving Ctr

Aft Bt Batok West Ave 5
Opp Bt Batok Fire Stn
Blk 26

Bet Blks 13/14

Blk 8

Opp Cck Polyclinic

Aft Blk 202

Choa Chu Kang Int

985 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



